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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 19 Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 18:01 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 57.09 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Budapest (HUN) 27.10.2020
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 57.17 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Natanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 18 57.55 PISKORSKA Adela 02201 Bydgoszcz 05.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 17 58.43 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00104 Gorzow Wielkopolski 27.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 16 59.01 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 00101 Gorzow Wielkopolski 27.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 15 59.93 SMURZYŃSKA Julia 03606 Oswiecim 17.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 14 1:00.95 KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 01105 Ostrowiec Sw 08.12.2019

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 58.08
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 1:04.18 625 31.50 32.68
2. KOWALSKA-FRACZYK Zofia 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1:05.49 588 30.83 34.66
3. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:06.05 573 +0,73 32.55 33.50
4. NAJMAN Natalia 14 TP Zielona Gora 1:07.97 526 +0,59 32.63 35.34
5. LISOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 1:08.14 522 +0,79 33.33 34.81
6. TOMCZUK Lidia 14 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:08.79 508 +0,67 32.61 36.18
7. JEZEWSKA Blanka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.34 475 +0,61 34.26 36.08
8. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.39 474 +0,67 33.67 36.72
9. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.92 463 +0,61 34.37 36.55

10. GERASIMOVA Nicole 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:11.20 458 34.19 37.01
11. WYSOKINSKA Emilia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.37 454 34.16 37.21
12. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:12.86 427 34.82 38.04
13. RYCHTER Zofia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:13.79 411 +0,70 35.88 37.91
14. SADO Ewa 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki1:16.71 366 +0,68 36.27 40.44
15. KARWAJ Paulina 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:17.36 357 +0,67 36.55 40.81
16. JARECKA Hanna 14 KP Raw-Swim 1:24.70 272 +0,73 40.08 44.62

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. TKACHENKO Yuliia 15 Ukraine 1:03.65 641 +0,58 30.81 32.84
2. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:04.46 617 +0,64 30.92 33.54
3. KUBICKA Gabriela 15 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 1:04.95 603 +0,66 31.50 33.45
4. DUDKIEWICZ Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:06.40 564 +0,57 32.07 34.33
5. KOZUB Amelia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:06.57 560 33.14 33.43
6. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.08 547 +0,60 32.38 34.70
7. BATORY Helena 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.30 542 +0,65 32.79 34.51
8. KURPIEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.92 527 +0,75 32.68 35.24
9. KOCHANIK Izabela 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:09.16 499 +0,61 33.42 35.74

10. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:09.65 489 +0,59 33.87 35.78
11. GUBALA Justyna 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:10.26 476 33.57 36.69
12. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1:10.69 468 +0,70 34.13 36.56
13. ZALEWSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:15.05 391 +0,73 36.66 38.39

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.34 650 31.04 32.30
2. SECZKOWSKA Roza 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:06.76 555 +0,61 32.61 34.15
3. MICHALUK Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.41 539 +0,62 32.50 34.91
4. BEREZAK Milena 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1:08.41 516 32.74 35.67
5. FRACZEK Lucja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.49 514 +0,62 33.31 35.18
6. ADAMIKOVA Barbora 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1:09.47 493 +0,64 33.55 35.92
7. JALOWIECKA Gabriela 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.67 468 +0,68 34.21 36.46
8. NOWAK Izabela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.81 446 +0,64 34.33 37.48
9. BARAN Agata 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.08 423 +0,73 34.98 38.10
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 19, Women, 100m Backstroke

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. KROL Gabriela 18 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.69 704 +0,65 29.91 31.78
2. JASINSKA Michalina 18 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:04.04 629 +0,69 31.25 32.79
3. BURZAK Martyna 17 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:04.31 621 +0,66 31.23 33.08
4. WLODARCZYK Elena 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:04.33 621 +0,67 30.90 33.43
5. MILEK Alicja 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:04.48 616 +0,63 30.68 33.80
6. SARNA Inez 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.19 570 +0,56 32.00 34.19
7. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.27 568 32.16 34.11
8. PIASCINSKA Alicja 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:06.83 554 +0,63 32.18 34.65
9. CZUBAK Maria 18 IKS Konstancin 1:06.96 550 +0,72 31.77 35.19

10. SULIK Alicja 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:07.36 541 +0,55 32.46 34.90
11. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.50 514 +0,64 33.32 35.18
12. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1:08.98 503 +0,73 33.73 35.25
13. DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.15 459 +0,68 34.03 37.12
14. TOMKIEL Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:14.77 395 +0,75 36.54 38.23

OPEN

1. PISKORSKA Adela 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 58.46 827 +0,62 28.38 30.08
2. PEDA Paulina 26 AZS AWF Katowice 59.25 795 29.03 30.22
3. BERNAT Laura 19 Ku Azs Uw 1:00.48 747 29.50 30.98
4. SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika 19 Ukraine 1:01.67 705 +0,68 29.72 31.95
5. KROL Gabriela 18 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.69 704 +0,65 29.91 31.78
6. KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 22 UKS Shark Rudna 1:02.11 690 +0,54 30.17 31.94
7. CIERPIALOWSKA Paulina 19 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:02.94 663 +0,63 30.19 32.75
8. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.34 650 31.04 32.30
9. TKACHENKO Yuliia 15 Ukraine 1:03.65 641 +0,58 30.81 32.84

10. JASINSKA Michalina 18 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:04.04 629 +0,69 31.25 32.79
11. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 1:04.18 625 31.50 32.68
12. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.26 623 +0,61 31.11 33.15
13. BURZAK Martyna 17 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:04.31 621 +0,66 31.23 33.08
14. WLODARCZYK Elena 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:04.33 621 +0,67 30.90 33.43
15. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:04.46 617 +0,64 30.92 33.54
16. MILEK Alicja 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:04.48 616 +0,63 30.68 33.80
17. KUBICKA Gabriela 15 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 1:04.95 603 +0,66 31.50 33.45
18. KOWALSKA-FRACZYK Zofia 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1:05.49 588 30.83 34.66
19. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:06.05 573 +0,73 32.55 33.50
20. SARNA Inez 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.19 570 +0,56 32.00 34.19
21. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.27 568 32.16 34.11
22. DUDKIEWICZ Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:06.40 564 +0,57 32.07 34.33
23. KOZUB Amelia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:06.57 560 33.14 33.43
24. SECZKOWSKA Roza 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:06.76 555 +0,61 32.61 34.15
25. PIASCINSKA Alicja 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:06.83 554 +0,63 32.18 34.65
26. CZUBAK Maria 18 IKS Konstancin 1:06.96 550 +0,72 31.77 35.19
27. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.08 547 +0,60 32.38 34.70
28. BATORY Helena 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.30 542 +0,65 32.79 34.51
29. SULIK Alicja 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:07.36 541 +0,55 32.46 34.90
30. MICHALUK Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.41 539 +0,62 32.50 34.91
31. KURPIEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.92 527 +0,75 32.68 35.24
32. NAJMAN Natalia 14 TP Zielona Gora 1:07.97 526 +0,59 32.63 35.34
33. LISOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 1:08.14 522 +0,79 33.33 34.81
34. BEREZAK Milena 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1:08.41 516 32.74 35.67
35. FRACZEK Lucja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.49 514 +0,62 33.31 35.18
36. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.50 514 +0,64 33.32 35.18
37. TOMCZUK Lidia 14 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:08.79 508 +0,67 32.61 36.18
38. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1:08.98 503 +0,73 33.73 35.25
39. KOCHANIK Izabela 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:09.16 499 +0,61 33.42 35.74
40. ADAMIKOVA Barbora 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1:09.47 493 +0,64 33.55 35.92
41. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:09.65 489 +0,59 33.87 35.78
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 19, Women, 100m Backstroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

42. GUBALA Justyna 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:10.26 476 33.57 36.69
43. JEZEWSKA Blanka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.34 475 +0,61 34.26 36.08
44. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.39 474 +0,67 33.67 36.72
45. JALOWIECKA Gabriela 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.67 468 +0,68 34.21 36.46
46. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1:10.69 468 +0,70 34.13 36.56
47. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.92 463 +0,61 34.37 36.55
48. DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.15 459 +0,68 34.03 37.12
49. GERASIMOVA Nicole 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:11.20 458 34.19 37.01
50. WYSOKINSKA Emilia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.37 454 34.16 37.21
51. NOWAK Izabela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.81 446 +0,64 34.33 37.48
52. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:12.86 427 34.82 38.04
53. BARAN Agata 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.08 423 +0,73 34.98 38.10
54. RYCHTER Zofia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:13.79 411 +0,70 35.88 37.91
55. TOMKIEL Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:14.77 395 +0,75 36.54 38.23
56. ZALEWSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:15.05 391 +0,73 36.66 38.39
57. SADO Ewa 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki1:16.71 366 +0,68 36.27 40.44
58. KARWAJ Paulina 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:17.36 357 +0,67 36.55 40.81
59. JARECKA Hanna 14 KP Raw-Swim 1:24.70 272 +0,73 40.08 44.62


